Telephone (505) 746-4405
FAX (505) 748-2205

L & M DRILLING, INC. — Oil Well Drilling Contractors

May 8, 1996

Devon Energy Corporation
20 North Broadway, Suite 1500
Oklahoma City, OK 73102

P.O. BOX 470 / ARTESIA, NEW MEXICO 88210

RE: C. A. Russell #21
2250' FNL & 2000’ FEL
Sec. 18, T17S, R31E
Eddy County, New Mexico

Gentlemen:

The following is a Deviation Survey for the above captioned well.

DEPTH
858’
1337’
1831’
2302’
2802’
3295
3800’

Very truly yours,

L/;}JZ/%
Eddie C. LaRue
Vice President

STATE OF NEW MEXICO }
COUNTY OF EDDY }

The foregoing was acknowledged before me
this 8 May 1996.

Notary Publ(c/
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OFFICIAL SEAL
REGIMIA L. GARMNER

HOTSRY PUGLIC  HEW BEXKO
MOTARY BORO FU LD #1TH SECRETARY OF STATE

My Commissian Exowss _J -




