Telephone (505) 746-4405 FAX (505) 748-2205

## L & M DRILLING, INC. — Oil Well Drilling Contractors

P.O. BOX 470 / ARTESIA, NEW MEXICO 88210

May 8, 1996

Devon Energy Corporation 20 North Broadway, Suite 1500 Oklahoma City, OK 73102

RE:

C. A. Russell #21 2250' FNL & 2000' FEL Sec. 18, T17S, R31E Eddy County, New Mexico

Gentlemen:

The following is a Deviation Survey for the above captioned well.

DEPTH	DEVIATION
858'	1°
1337'	1 1/2°
1831'	1 1/4°
2302'	1/2°
2802'	3/4°
3295'	1°
3800'	1°

Very truly yours,

Eddie C. LaRue Vice President

STATE OF NEW MEXICO COUNTY OF EDDY

} }

The foregoing was acknowledged before me this 8 May 1996.

rne Notary Public



RECEIVE

JUN 1 7 1996

OIL CON. DIV.

PIST. 2